
= -----______
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.13 Let’s Be Gay
6.30 LONDON NEWS
40 Eyewitness Account of
Boxing, Murphy v. Mark Hart
7.415 Musical Dramatizations ofFamous Songs
7.380 Evening ProgrammeWe’re Asking You, the 8ZR
General Knowledge quiz
7.46 Tunes You Used to Like8.0 Music of the Opera"Faust" Gounod
8.30 "Stand Easy," featuring
Cheerful Charlie Ghester
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Columbia Light Sym-
phony Orchestra
London Fantasia Richardson
9.38 Musical Miniatures: MyraLean (soprano). and HerbertOliver
9.52 Radio Rhythm Revue10.30 Close down

i, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEws9. 0 Correspond hool Ses-
sion (see page 37)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 The Week’s Star: Johnny
Wade
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Elizabeth
Gunning41.0 Hammond Organ Har-‘monies
412. 0- Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of
Boxing, Murphy v. Mark Hart2.0 #£Loctal Weather Conditions

SE A LET A NN Ee Nr
2.14. The Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony,
Jack Feeney, and Thereamers Trio

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Rebecca"
3.30 _CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in D for Violin and
Orchestra, Op. 77 Brahms

4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Cinema Organ
6.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 Eyewitness Account of
Boxing, Murphy v. Mark Hart7.15 "Women in Politics: "The
Next Twenty Years,’ talk by
Mrs, Freed
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEWILLIAM CLOTHIER (Welling-ton baritone)Friend o’ Mine Sanderson
Without a Song Youmans
The Arrow and the Song

Balfe
Follow the Plough Sarony
(A Studio Recital)

7.44 Notes and Memories: Therandom recollections of an
ex-serviceman, of peoples,

»
places and melodies8. 0 Band Stand
Fairey Aviation Works Band
Overture for an Epic Occa-
sion WrightBritilodia~
"The Bohemian Girl" Over-
ture Balfe
pr. " pg

ule Motor ‘Works
| an
, John, Peel Trad,
Zelda Caprice Code
""The Gondoliers" Selection

Sullivan
"Raymond" Overture Thomas

7

8.30 Otago’s History: WhyTuckett Chose Otago for the
Scottish Settlement, by Dr. A.
H. McLintock, Publications Di-
rector for the Otago Centenary
8.46 British Film Stars9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Soapegoats of History:
Sophia Dorothea, Princess ofHanover"
10. Q0 "Heather Mixture"
‘(BBC Programme)

10.41 Harry Roy’s Stage Show
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

(a ee
AN LO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m,

ae p.m. Music in the Air: Popu-lar Melodies
The Norman Cloutier Or-

chestra
5.15 Chorus Gentlemen
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Hills of Home’’
6.30 Orchestral Suites7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"8.0 Chamber Music (4th of
Series)Calvert Quartet
Quartet,
in E Flat, Op. 425,
1 Schubert

8.26 gg Moiseiwitsch (pla-
no)
Sonata in C Sharp Minor, op.
27, No. 2 ("Moonlight")Beethoven

8.43 Lili Kraus (piano), Simon
Goldberg (violin), and Anthony
Pini te 4

| Trio Flat,-No.-}Haydn

aS
9. 1 Music by Czech Compos-
ers
Rafael Kubelik and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
From Bohemia’s Meadows and
Forests ("My Country’’)

Smetana
9.14 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra |

Serenade in E for Strings
Dvorak

9.48 Constant Lambert and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Under the Spreading Chest-nut Tree (variations and
fugue on an old _ English
Tune) Weinberger

40. 0 Favourite Meélodies
10.30 Close down

A424 INVERCARGI; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 37)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Composer of the Week:Weber
410. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Music of Doom" ,
10.30 Music While You Work
41, 0 Morning Variety
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of
Boxing, Murphy v. Mark Hart2.0 "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.16 Classical Hour
Mozart’s Concertos (iith of
series)
Piano Concerto in G, K.453
Sonata in B Flat for Violinand Piano,:Ki378' E

---L
3. 0 John Charles Thomas
3.145 ‘Romance and Melody
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
416 Bob Crosby and His Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Quizwith Uncle Clarrie and Tul
5. 0 Echoes of Hawaii
5.15 Latin American Tunes6.0 "The Todds"
6.12 VERNON® BAKER (Novelty
Instrumentalist)
Songs from the Saddle
(A Studio Recital)

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Eyewitness Account of
Boxing, Murphy v. Mark Hart7.0 #£°After Dinner Music716 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15. Lorneville Stock Report
Talk for the Man on the Land;
"Pastures and Pasture Manage-
ment," by W._L. Harbord
9.30 Musio of Russian Come
posers 4

Halle Orchestra, conducted byConstant Lambert
Symphony No. 2 in BaroArthur Rubinstein (piano) and
NBC Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Vladimir GolschmannConcerto No. 2 in C Minor

RachmaninoffoF:
18

10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money Orde:
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission

Tuesday, December 2Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

[1ZB mS.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Programme
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Auction Block
10.30 imperial Lover

|10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating Session(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)Ro Spotlighting’ Ray Nobleand his Orchestra
+ O p.m. Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Decca Salon Orchestra
3.30 Peter Dawson '
4. 0 Eileen Joyce
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: Sam-uel Pierpont Langley
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Rhythm Para
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade °

8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Taibot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bande8 Before the Ending of theay
11.15 Variety Show for Late
Night Listening
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session

|8. 0 Swinging Strings of PaulWhiteman and Artie Shaw
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Yours for a Song: BuddyClarke
9.45 Music by Spanish Compos-
ers A

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Just for You
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Presenting Dinah Shore
4. The Salon Orchestra
5. Carroll Gibbons and JanCase's Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: Cox-well and Glaisher
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 One Good Deed a Day
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 I Give and Bequeath
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Reserved
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
9.46 Song of Norway Selection
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Harry Roy and his Orchestra
11. 0 Master Melodies12.0 Close down

325 ian ue
6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Musilo
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. O Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Salon Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3.0 Herman Lohr Songs
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: Leon
| Goossens (oboe)

|3.30 A Tune and a Smile
3.45 South American Pattern
4. 0 Wizard of Oz Parade
445 Jade Mountain
EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Story of Flight: AndreGarnerin6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Out of the Box7.0 Coigate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.46 Face in the Night
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
9.45 Sidney Torch, HenryCroudson
10. 0 hanks for the Song
10.30 The World of Motoring
411. 0 Mood Music
11.15 Trans-Atiantic Humour:
Jerry Colonna, Norman Long
11.30 With the Dance Bands
412. 0 Close down

4ZB
1310mages m

6. Oa.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditatian
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 We Bring You a Song:
Gladys Swarthout )

9.45 Gipsy Melodies by the Hun.
garian Band
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 imperial Lover10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Vaughn Mon-
roe, Frank Sinatra and Marie
Ormston
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3.0 Early Successes with
Tony Martin3.36 Carroll Gibbons and the
Savoy Hotel Orpheans4. 0 . Music Hall Variety
4.45 The Jade Mountain5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: First
Balloon
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Feathered Serpent(first broadcast)9. 1 Doctor Mao
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
9.45 Albert Sandler, Jeannette
MacDonald and George Swift
10.30 The Adventures of Peter
Chance i

10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

eB PALMERSTON Nth.
; 1400ke. 214m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.40 Musical Variety9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices931 — Instrumental

monpity9.456 Home Decorating Talk.
9.50 Star Singer: Dick Todd
10. 0 Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Christmas Shopping Seaesion; Mary
11. 0 Morning Maxim
11. 41 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

ot
rakei.Melody and Rhythm: Shepe
6.15 denver Naturalists’ Club
6.30 After Dinner Music6.45 The Caravan Passes
7. 0 A Comedy Cameo
7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Music by Mantovani8.45 Recorded Recital: James
Melton
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Music Box.
9.32 Melody Roundu9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

At 9.45 to-night 2ZB brings
you music from the Broadway
-success "Song of Norway,"
based on the music of Edvard
Grieg.

Presenting all the fantasy
and magic of fairyland, "The
Jade Mountain" is broadcast
from 3ZB and 4ZB at quarter
to five this afternoon.

EEE
Two famous Australian art-1ZB’sists are featured in
Matinee Programme to-day:
Peter Dawson at 3.30 p.m. and

| Eileen Joyce at 4 p.m.
* Eo . }

The versatile Bing Crosby will
be heard in another of his en-
tertainment shows from the
four ZB stations at 9.15 this
evening.


